 Page 1 – May 20, 2019 | NEWTEK CONFIDENTIAL – INTERNAL AND RESELLER USE ONLY – DO NOT DISTRIBUTE
Ordering Guide
TalkShow® VS 100
TalkShow® VS 100 ORDERING GUIDE
TALKSHOW VS 100 OVERVIEW ............................................................................................................................................ 2
TALKSHOW VS 100 KEY BENEFITS ....................................................................................................................................... 3
TALKSHOW VS 100 FEATURES .............................................................................................................................................. 4
TALKSHOW VS 100 TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONSS ........................................................................................................... 5

Control Interface Direct mouse and keyboard USB interface required
 Page 6 – May 20, 2019 | NEWTEK CONFIDENTIAL – INTERNAL AND RESELLER USE ONLY – DO NOT DISTRIBUTE
Ordering Guide
TalkShow® VS 100
GPI HD15 GPI connector
Reference • Genlock input supporting SD (Bi-level) or HD (Tri-level) reference signals
• +4dBU audio reference level
Software Microsoft® Windows® Embedded 10, Skype TX control software, and TalkShow control
software
CPU 4th Generation i7 Quad-Core
Graphics Intel® HD4600 GPU
Memory 8Gb
Storage 120Gb internal SSD
Processing Video: 4:4:4:4, 32-bit Floating Point
Audio: Floating Point, 96 kHz
Standards HD-SDI video conforms to SMPTE 292M
SD-SDI video conforms to SMPTE 259M
Network Dual gigabit Ethernet NIC supporting Skype TX call transmission, NDI transmission to
and from supported systems
System Fail-Safe • Multi-tiered fail-safe system
• Comprehensive system restore operation
System Physical 1RU Rack Mount with 180W power supply (110-220V external; 12V internal)
• 19.0 x 1.75 x 16.75 in (48.3 x 4.5 x 42.5 cm) with rack ears attached
• 14 lbs (6.4 kg)
Subject to change without notice
.
 Page 7 – May 20, 2019 | NEWTEK CONFIDENTIAL – INTERNAL AND RESELLER USE ONLY – DO NOT DISTRIBUTE
Ordering Guide
TalkShow® VS 100
TALKSHOW MODEL COMPARISON
 TalkShow VS 4000 TalkShow VS 100
Skype Channels Up to 4 simultaneous 1
HD-SDI Inputs 4 with embedded audio 1 with embedded audio
HD-SDI Outputs 4 with embedded audio 1 with embedded audio
Analog Audio I/O 1 x 2 Balanced XLR (input)
1 x 2 Balanced XLR (output)
1 x 2 Balanced XLR (input)
1 x 2 Balanced XLR (output)
Video Over IP NDI NDI
Audio Over IP NDI NDI